Team Overall Results

Boys MS - Tiger Invite '23

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name
Chilton
1 Hilbert 00:11:21.96 15 .
Brillion
Reedsville

XM Timing LLC

Southern Door
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Average Time
00:11:07.87
00:11:44.18
00:10:53.30
00:10:02.10
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Boys MS - Tiger Invite '23

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Hilbert 00:11:21.96 6 15
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 715  Carsten Pohjola 00:10:37.55 1
2 9 718  Theo Woelfel 00:11:14.34 2
3 10 713  Luke Behnke 00:11:21.56 3
4 12 716  Blaze VanHoof 00:11:40.35 4
5 14 714  Lucas Christ 00:11:56.00 5
6 18 717  Nolan Weber 00:12:46.85 (6)
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Boys MS - Tiger Invite '23

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

XM Timing LLC

O O O U1 © A O W NO -2 OO O O O ©

-
)

200
199
176
296
727
295
715
728
718
713
726
716
297
714
294
178
177
717

Reese Sund
Ashton Bouche
James Bartel
Jake Propson
lan Schwahn
Owen Platner
Carsten Pohjola
Ray Streetman
Theo Woelfel
Luke Behnke
Russell Baroun
Blaze VanHoof
Jack Vernon
Lucas Christ
Grant Lisowe
Merrick Oftt
Mateo Guevara-Derber
Nolan Weber

Class
7th
7th
8th
8th
6th
8th
6th
6th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
6th
5th
6th
6th
6th

Chip Time
00:09:57.67
00:10:06.53
00:10:06.71
00:10:09.89
00:10:10.44
00:10:21.16
00:10:37.55
00:11:03.12
00:11:14.34
00:11:21.56
00:11:26.35
00:11:40.35
00:11:47.17
00:11:56.00
00:12:13.25
00:12:19.40
00:12:46.44
00:12:46.85
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Team

Southern Door

Southern Door
Brillion
Chilton
Reedsville
Chilton
Hilbert
Reedsville
Hilbert
Hilbert
Reedsville
Hilbert
Chilton
Hilbert
Chilton
Brillion
Brillion
Hilbert
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