Boys MS - Tiger Invite '23

Team Overall Results						
Place	Name	Average Time	Score			
1	Hilbert	00:11:21.96	15			

non-Scoring Teams						
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>				
Chilton	00:11:07.87	4				
Brillion	00:11:44.18	3				
Reedsville	00:10:53.30	3				
Southern Door	00:10:02 10	2				

XM Timing LLC Printed: 9/7/2023 5:15:54 PM Page: 1 of 3

Boys MS - Tiger Invite '23

Team Results

Place	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Hilbert				00:11:21.96	6	15
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	7	715	Carsten Pohjola		00:10:37.55	1
	2	9	718	Theo Woelfel		00:11:14.34	2
	3	10	713	Luke Behnke		00:11:21.56	3
	4	12	716	Blaze VanHoof		00:11:40.35	4
	5	14	714	Lucas Christ		00:11:56.00	5
	6	18	717	Nolan Weber		00:12:46.85	(6)

XM Timing LLC Printed: 9/7/2023 5:15:54 PM Page: 2 of 3

Boys MS - Tiger Invite '23

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	0	200	Reese Sund	7th	00:09:57.67	Southern Door
2	0	199	Ashton Bouche	7th	00:10:06.53	Southern Door
3	0	176	James Bartel	8th	00:10:06.71	Brillion
4	0	296	Jake Propson	8th	00:10:09.89	Chilton
5	0	727	lan Schwahn	6th	00:10:10.44	Reedsville
6	0	295	Owen Platner	8th	00:10:21.16	Chilton
7	1	715	Carsten Pohjola	6th	00:10:37.55	Hilbert
8	0	728	Ray Streetman	6th	00:11:03.12	Reedsville
9	2	718	Theo Woelfel	8th	00:11:14.34	Hilbert
10	3	713	Luke Behnke	8th	00:11:21.56	Hilbert
11	0	726	Russell Baroun	7th	00:11:26.35	Reedsville
12	4	716	Blaze VanHoof	8th	00:11:40.35	Hilbert
13	0	297	Jack Vernon	7th	00:11:47.17	Chilton
14	5	714	Lucas Christ	6th	00:11:56.00	Hilbert
15	0	294	Grant Lisowe	5th	00:12:13.25	Chilton
16	0	178	Merrick Ott	6th	00:12:19.40	Brillion
17	0	177	Mateo Guevara-Derber	6th	00:12:46.44	Brillion
18	(6)	717	Nolan Weber	6th	00:12:46.85	Hilbert

XM Timing LLC Printed: 9/7/2023 5:15:54 PM Page: 3 of 3